
 
 

 
 BUS 9 Woodstock Academy Transfer PM 

 
 

TIME LOCATION  
 2:35 pm  BROOKLYN HIGHWAY DEPT/M & J 
 2:45 pm  VILLAGE GREEN DAY CARE & PRE SCHOOL   15  

HARTFORD RD 
 2:51 pm PROULX ST & VENTURA DR 
 2:52 pm FORTIN DR & VENTURA DR 
 2:54 pm 131 SOUTH MAIN STREET 
 2:55 pm SOUTH MAIN ST & ELM ST 
 2:56 pm TIFFANY ST & FRONT ST 
 2:57 pm TIFFANY ST & QUEBEC SQ 
 2:59 pm SOUTH ST & COTE DR 
 3:01 pm SOUTH ST & HILLSIDE DR 
 3:04 pm SOUTH ST & SALMON DR 
 3:06 pm 243 ALLEN HILL ROAD 
 3:07 pm 257 ALLEN HILL RD 
 3:08 pm 282 ALLEN HILL ROAD 
 3:08 pm 295 ALLEN HILL ROAD 
 3:09 pm 310 ALLEN HILL ROAD 
 3:13 pm CLEARVIEW DR & BLUEBERRY LN 
 3:14 pm CLEARVIEW DR & BRENN RD 
 3:14 pm BRENN RD & CEDAR DR 
 3:15 pm 24 BRENN RD 
 3:15 pm 257 GORMAN ROAD 
 3:16 pm 201 GORMAN RD 
 3:17 pm  GORMAN RD & FRANKLIN DR 
 3:18 pm 130 GORMAN RD 
 3:18 pm  BROOKLYN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

 

 


